
Отопление 2024-2025 г.г. 
 

 

 

 S дома по 

отоплению 

 Объем Теплоэн

ергии 

по ОДПУ (гкалл)  

  Сентябрь Октябрь Ноябрь Декабрь Январь Февраль Март Апрель Май 

Пионерская 

15/1 
 

3305,2 

 

 

 

31,95 

 

54,759 

 

70,5 

     

Пионерская 

15/2 
 

23379,9 

 

 

 

226,02 

 

387,345 

 

498,8 

 

     

Пионерская 

15/3 
 

3313,50 

 

 

 

32,03 

 

 

54,896 

 

70,7 

     

Общий объем 

(гКалл) по 

Пионерской 

 

 
 

 

 

290 

 

497 

 

640 

     

Школьная 

35А 
 

9904,20 

 

 

 

87 

 

173 

 

241 

     


